
 

 

SCHEDULE OF TEMPORARY EVENT NOTICES FOR 2022 & 2023 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Start time End Time Type of event 

26 May 2022 Thursday 22:30 23:30 Wedding 

18 September 2022 Sunday 22:30 23:30 Corporate awayday 

12 October 2022 Wednesday 22:30 00:00 Wine Dinner 

2 and 3 November 2022 Wednesday and Thursday 22:30 23:30 Wedding 

16 and 17 November 2022 Wednesday and Thursday 22:30 23:30 Wedding 

24 November 2022 Thursday 22:30 23:30 Wedding 

29 December 2022 Thursday 22:30 23:30 Wedding 

23 February 2023 Thursday 22:30 23:30 Wedding 

16 March 2023 Thursday 22:30 23:30 Corporate Awayday 

23 March 2023 Thursday 22:30 23:30 Wedding 

13 and 14 August 2023 Sunday and Monday 10:30 00:00 Wedding  

5 October 2023 Thursday 22:30 00:00 Wedding 

16 October 2023 Monday 22:30 00:00 Corporate Awayday 
and Private Dinner 

18 October 2023 Wednesday 22:30 00:00 Wedding 


